
S.NO NAME DESIGNATION CONTACT NO EXTN. MAIL ID

1

Mr.Saurav Agrawal

OSD (BD & Marketing, AI, Cyber Security, Smart 

Cities, Digital India, International Affairs, PR & 

other vertical relations)

9873395885 saurav.agrawal@becil.com

2
Mr. B.P. Srivastava

Sr. Advisor (Technical) (Honorary) 
9818977339 407 bpsrivastava@becil.com

3
Mr.R.R. Prasad

Sr. Advisor (Technical)
9910347887 406 rrprasad@becil.com

4
Mr.S.P. Ram

Sr. Advisor (HR & Admin)
9910979595 101 sp.ram@becil.com

5
Mr.Y.K. Sharma

Advisor (Technical)
9818082824 408 yksharma@becil.com

6
Mr.E.S.Isaac

Advisor (Honorary) 
9958638822 409 esisaac@hotmail.com

7
Mr.Sitaram Bayya 

Sr. Consultant 

02226732879 /

9866466624
301  b.sitaram@becil.com 

8
Ms. Sadhana Kaushal

Sr. Consultant
9818151915 200 Sadhana.kaushal@becil.com

9 Mr. Anuj Sayal Sr. Consultant(IT) (Honorary) 

9810833969/9810806

369 anuj@lawvedic.com

10
Mr.Rajinder Kumar Kakapuri

Consultant (HR / Admn. & Legal)
9999205369 220 rkkakapuri@yahoo.co.in

11
Mr.Rajiv Jetli

Consultant (Procurement) 

0120-4330879 /

 9958982770
313 rajivjetli@becil.com

12
Ms.Keya Chatterjee

Consultant (Business Development)

9910858811 
201 keya.chatterjee@becil.com

13
Kamal Kant Sharma

Consultant (Business Development)
9814091165 kksharma875@gmail.com

14
Mr. Biswarup Mukhopadhyay 

Consultant
9831159000 mbiswa82@gmail.com

15
Mr. Harminder Bhatia 

Consultant (IT)
9810116920

harmi.bhatia@gmail.com

16 Mr. K. Praneshachar Consultant(F&A) 9845425957 kadalabalpranesh@gmail.com
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